
Page 1

Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No.
Logged into Teams Meeting - 

Y/N

Bosch Francois SNA bosch.f@sna.co.za 202503569 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-001

Boshoff Billy UP billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-002

Bultman Johan Koos Bultman johan.bultman@hotmail.co.za 201650384 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-003

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-004

Combrinck Riaan SU rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-005

Davis Owen J G Afrika daviso@jgafrika.com 200970138 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-006

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-007

De Villiers Wibke SU wdv@sun.ac.za 202302777 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-008

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-009

Habets Maurice CPUT habetsm@cput.ac.za 201370315 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-010

Hayes Shaun PRDW shayes@prdw.com 20090248 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-011

Joubert Steven Private steven.joubert1@outlook.com 9270100 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-012

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-013

Leibnitz Andrew J G Afrika leibnitza@jgafrika.com 970130 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-014

Liebenberg Johan AECOM johan.liebenberg@aecom.com 2023206548 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-015

Mugadza Allen Private allenmug@hotmail.com 201170249 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-016

Rankine Rod RRES rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 20000276 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-017

Rautenbach James JR Bridge Consulting james@prolim.co.za 910252 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-018

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-019

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-020

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-021

Steenkamp Hendrik EDS Engineers hendrik@edseng.co.za 20140326 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-022

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-023

Van Der Merwe Kea KCSE kea.m@kcse.co.za 202101795 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-024

Van Der Merwe Kobus KCSE kobus.vdm@kcse.co.za 2021301015 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-025

Van Gysen Tomas Van Gysen Consulting vangysen@iafrica.com 202403260 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-026

Van Zijl Gideon SU gvanzijl@sun.ac.za 930544 SARF25/CCSA/DAC-01/28-027
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